v W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Deputy Director II-SJGH
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Clinical LAB Technologist Il

Assistant Clinical Lab Operations

Mgr.
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il

Assistant Clinical Lab Operations

Magr.

Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical Microbiologist |
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Laboratory Assistant Il
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant Il
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant |
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic

Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic

Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic

Total Wages

$145,910
$138,557
$123,574
$121,491
$113,852

$107,379
$106,477
$102,593

$100,464
$95,258
$93,100
$92,996
$92,972
$92,156
$90,845
$85,341
$72,505
$65,280
$60,875
$59,600
$58,246
$52,252
$51,848
$49,114
$47,092
$46,658
$46,630
$45,486
$45,466



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,

Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant ||
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant |
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Laboratory Assistant |
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist Il
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Laboratory Assistant |
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant |
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant Il
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Office Worker Il
Laboratory Assistant |
Clinical LAB Technologist |l
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant |

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic
Hosp Laboratory Clinic

$44,641
$44,212
$40,761
$39,472
$39,134
$37,413
$37,175
$35,507
$33,387
$31,634
$31,538
$29,563
$29,482
$25,058
$24,831
$24,807
$24,384
$21,950
$21,863
$20,636
$17,934
$10,296

$6,616

$4,833

$3,176

$2,932



