	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$145,910
2.	Deputy Director II-SJGH		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$138,557
3.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$123,574
4.	Clinical LAB Technologist III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$121,491
5.	Assistant Clinical Lab Operations Mgr.		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$113,852
6.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$107,379
7.	Clinical LAB Technologist III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$106,477
8.	Assistant Clinical Lab Operations Mgr.		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$102,593
9.	Clinical LAB Technologist III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$100,464
10.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$95,258
11.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$93,100
12.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$92,996
13.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$92,972
14.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$92,156
15.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$90,845
16.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$85,341
17.	Clinical Microbiologist I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$72,505
18.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$65,280
19.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$60,875
20.	Clinical LAB Technologist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$59,600
21.	Laboratory Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$58,246
22.	Laboratory Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$52,252
23.	Laboratory Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$51,848
24.	Laboratory Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$49,114
25.	Laboratory Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$47,092
26.	Clinical LAB Technologist III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$46,658
27.	Laboratory Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$46,630
28.	Laboratory Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$45,486
29.	Laboratory Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$45,466

30.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$44,641
31.	Laboratory Assistant II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$44,212
32.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$40,761
33.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$39,472
34.	Clinical LAB Technologist II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$39,134
35.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$37,413
36.	Clinical LAB Technologist III	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$37,175
37.	Clinical LAB Technologist III	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$35,507
38.	Clinical LAB Technologist II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$33,387
39.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$31,634
40.	Clinical LAB Technologist II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$31,538
41.	Clinical LAB Technologist II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$29,563
42.	Clinical LAB Technologist II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$29,482
43.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$25,058
44.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$24,831
45.	Clinical LAB Technologist II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$24,807
46.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$24,384
47.	Laboratory Assistant II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$21,950
48.	Clinical LAB Technologist II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$21,863
49.	Clinical LAB Technologist II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$20,636
50.	Office Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$17,934
51.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$10,296
52.	Clinical LAB Technologist II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$6,616
53.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$4,833
54.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$3,176
55.	Laboratory Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Laboratory Clinic	\$2,932